Low Voltage Water Cooled Motors
2  ABB LV Motors / Cat. BU/ Low voltage water cooled motors / M3LP EN 02-2008
Low voltage water cooled motors
range M3LP, frame sizes 355 to 450
Design
The frames are made of steel with
channels for the cooling water
around the stator core.

E     - 500 VD 50 Hz, 575 VD 60 Hz
Co-ordination of terminal boxes and cable entries
If no ordering information on the cable is given, it is as-
sumed to be p.v.c. -insulated type and termination parts
are supplied according to the following tables. These
are supplied when using variant code ‘230 Standard
cable glands’ when ordering.
Terminal
box
Adapter
Cable box
or fl ange
Max. connection
cable area mm2
1200 3GZF294730-944 3GZF294730-301 2xØ48-60
3GZF294730-944 3GZF294730-501 2xØ60-80
3GZF294730-945 2x 3GZF294730-301 4xØ48-60
 3GZF294730-945 2x 3GZF294730-501 4xØ60-80
3GZF293745-1 3x 3GZF294730-301 6xØ48-60
3GZF293745-1 3x 3GZF294730-501 6xØ60-80
3GZF293745-2 Flange for gable glands
Terminal
box
Cable
cross-section